
Liikkuvamaali 20 +20 nj, sarja Y60

Sij. Nimi Seura Hitaat Nopeat Yhteensä

1 Matti Niemelä JMS 169 170 339 20 uusinta Siv. SE

2 Jouko Mutka RS 175 164 339 18 uusinta

3 Antero Rantala OMAS 176 162 338

4 Terho Ritvanen PiekSA 169 168 337 91 viimeinen sarja

5 Jorma Åsbacka MA 173 164 337 74 viimeinen sarja

6 Håkan Mansner SSG 173 162 335

7 Hannu Järvinen HLAS 173 157 330

8 Simo Parkkamäki JMS 175 147 322

9 Juhani Mäkitalo ESA 175 145 320

10 Eero Pietilä MKMS 158 160 318

11 Bror Skogster  SSG 178 137 315

12 Pauli Kähönen ESA 162 152 314

13 Ensio Tapaninaho P-HA 165 149 314

14 Sven Holmberg RS 170 142 312

15 Pertti Kohvakka PiekSA 164 138 302

16 Erkki Mäkiniemi  BSPA 156 146 302

17 Hannu Valkila TUA 153 144 297

18 Jarkko Tani MSA 162 135 297

19 Jouko Välimäki SA 145 148 293

20 Tapio Silander KellMs 151 134 285

21 Risto Suonpää TUA 148 126 274

22 Torolf Stjernberg SSG 139 127 266

23 Sakari Toivio K-64 157 107 264

24 Tapio Toratti KajA 132 123 255

25 Matti Peltola MSA 126 129 255

26 L-E Backman   SSG 121 120 241

27 Otto Kuosmanen KAMS 145 91 236

Liikkuvamaali 20 +20 nj, sarja Y50

Sij. Nimi Seura Hitaat Nopeat Yhteensä

1 Tapani Koskela  BSPA 176 181 357 18 uusinta USE

23 Reino Uuttu TSA 186 171 357 17 uusinta

2 Ossi Kohijoki P-HA 176 169 345

3 Hannu Viljakainen KAMS 179 159 338

4 Jari Lehtonen TSA 166 168 334

5 Seppo Vasara ESA 176 157 333

6 Arvo Tolonen KajA 175 155 330

7 Onni Joenkaari RAM 170 158 328

8 Elkelä Erkki K-64 172 146 318

9 Jukka Hakamäki KoE 167 150 317

10 Pentti Hämäläinen SaarA 160 154 314

11 Mauri kauppinen SaarA 164 147 311

12 Pekka Toukola K-64 152 157 309

13 Renè Antell SSG 162 147 309

14 Tapani Pöysti SA 157 149 306

15 Ari Björkholm ESA 142 163 305

16 Bertel Holmström RS 156 144 300

17 Seppo Martin SA 155 145 300

18 Kari Hannula KoE 157 143 300

20 Hannu Lötjönen TUA 143 151 294

19 Veijo Karvonen MKMS 162 129 291



Liikkuvamaali 20 +20 nj, sarja Y70

Sij. Nimi Seura Hitaat Nopeat Yhteensä

1 Taisto Nikku ESA 169 156 325 USE

2 Kauno Ylitalo OMAS 156 152 308

3 Reijo Heinonen TUA 159 139 298

4 Seppo Dahlqvist KAMS 142 142 284

5 Boris Stjernberg BSPA 136 125 261

6 Tauno Kupiainen BSPA 147 113 260

7 Lase Nummi SA 138 120 258

8 Matti Paavola P-HA 151 97 248

9 Olavi Mäkäräinen Kaja 141 106 247

10 Jorma Töyrylä ASAS 113 124 237

11 Matti Salonen MKMS 128 97 225

12 Antti Wirman TUA 131 94 225

Joukkue Tulokset Y50

1.

Pauli Kähönen 314

Seppo Vasara 333

Juhani Mäkitalo 320

967

2.

Rene Antell 309

Bror Skogster 315

Håkan Mansner 335

959

3.

Jouko Mutka 339

Bertel Holmström 300

Sven Holmberg 312

951

4.

Tapani Koskela 357

Tauno Kupiainen 260

Erkki Mäkiniemi 302

919

5.

Ensio Tapaninaho 314

Matti Paavola 248

Ossi Kohijoki 345

907

6.



Seppo Martin 300

Tapani Pöysti 306

Jouko Välimäki 293

899

7.

Sakari Toivio 264

Pekka Toukola 309

Erkki Elkelä 318

891

8.

Hannu Viljakainen 338

Otto Kuosmanen 236

Seppo Dahlqvist 284

858

9.

Matti Salonen 225

Eero Pietilä 318

Veijo Karvonen 291

834


